. 0 Bembasa Kup 2012
(7 e Sarajevo, 12.5.2012

Disciplina 16 Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 12 godina i mladi
12.05.2012 - 13:38 Startna lista
BIH Otvoreno 27.20 Nina ZARKOVIC LETB Banja Luka 06.05.2012
BIH - 10 31.87 Andrea TODOROVIC 22ABL Ni§ (SRB) 18.12.2011
BIH-12 29.05 Negra AHMETSPAHIC GKVSSA Trebinje (BiH) 02.07.2011
BIH - 14 28.41 Iman EMSO GKVSSA Sarajevo (BiH) 11.02.2012
BIH - 16 28.17 Branka VRANJES 22ABL Banja Luka 28.01.2012
Staza Prezimeiime G.R.Klub Vreme Stat. Staza Prezimeiime G.R.Klub Vreme Stat.

Grupa 1lod17,13:38 Grupa2od17,13:39

1 1

2 2 Azra KARISIK 03 Sportivo, SA NT

3 Sila YILDIZ 02 Bosna, SA NT DNS 3 Marija CORIC 04 Sharks, SA NT

4 Alanis SELIMOTIC 02 Orka, MO NT 4 Anja TRIVUN 01 Orka, MO NT

5 Ajla CAMPARA 06 Sharks, SA NT 5 Ena VIDACKOVIC 01 Zrinjski, MO NT

6 Sejma DUMANJIC 03 Sportivo, SA NT 6 Ajla KAJTAZ 00 Orka, MO NT

7 7 Ivona CORIC 04 Sharks, SA NT

8 8 Teodora STANKOVIC 05 Orka, MO NT
Grupa 3 od 17, 13:40 Grupa 4 od 17,13:41

1 Marija ARAPOVIC 02 Zrinjski, MO NT 1 Lana BALJAK 04 H20, SA NT

2 Nejra BPONKO 06 Sharks, SA NT 2 Dajana SIMONIC 00 Eko Sport, SA NT

3 Lamija ORUC 02 Sharks, SA NT 3 Azra SUVALIJA 01 Pirana, SA NT

4 Korina OPANCAR 03  Zrinjski, MO NT 4

5 Husi¢ EMINA 03 Sharks, SA NT 5

6 Sejla VUK 04 Sharks, SA NT 6

7 Iman VRETO 04 Pirana, SA NT 7 Armina AVDOVIC 02 Eko Sport, SA NT

8 Lamija HASANOVIC 03 Eko Sport, SA NT 8
Grupa 5od 17,13:42 Grupa 6 od 17, 13:44

1 Tajra KAMENCIC 04 Sharks, SA NT 1

2 Asja SADIKOVIC 04 Bosna, SA 1:34.83 2 Amy MESIHOVIC 03 Stari Grad, SA 1:03.44

3 3 Amila BABIC 04 Sport Time, SA 1:03.24

4 4 lvana ZECEVIC 01 Forma, SA 1:01.53

5 5

6 DBuzela IDOSKI 05 Stari Grad, SA 1:26.65 6 Lucija MILETIC 00 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.42

7 Ivana ZIROJEVIC 01 Orka, SA 1:56.25 7 Oldzaj MEMISEVIC 01 Forma, SA 1:05.42

8 8 Ema DZANKO 05 Stari Grad, SA 1:10.39
Grupa 7 od 17, 13:46 Grupa 8 od 17, 13:47

1 Lajla KRIJESTORAC 03 Sport Time, SA  58.83 DNS 1 Saira MESIC 04 Forma, SA 56.57

2 Elmedina SULJIC 02 Forma, SA 57.66 2 Hena HELPIKANGAS 04 Sport Time, SA  56.31

3 Naila TURKOVIC 01 Forma, SA 57.25 3 Adna TREBO 05 Celik-Zelj.,ZE 56.00

4 EnaPIVIC 04 Sharks, SA 56.88 4

5 Nidzara BAJROVIC 03 Bosna, SA 56.94 5 TeaPIPLICA 02 Sharks, SA 55.82

6 Nerma FAZLIBASIC 01 Eko Sport, SA 57.57 6 Lejla PEHIL] 01 Forma, SA 56.22 DNS

7 Anida PRELJEVIC 01 Forma, SA 58.69 DNS 7 Ines OPUTAR 02 Stari Grad, SA  56.50

8 Daniyah KARIC 03 Stari Grad, SA  59.63 8 Adna HUSIC 01 Forma, SA 56.85
Grupa 9 od 17, 13:49 Grupa 10 od 17, 13:50

1 Iman HADZIC 03 Bosna, SA 54.97 1 Nedzla BAJROVIC 04 Bosna, SA 52.52

2 Asja SABIROVIC 06 Sharks, SA 54.56 2 Emma SISIC 04 Sportivo, SA 52.30

3 Iman LIMO 02 Sharks, SA 54.34 3 Amina BONKO 02 Sharks, SA 51.19

4 Tamara BLAZEVIC 01 Zrinjski, MO 53.63 4 Milica KRSMAN 02 Orka, SA 50.54

5 5 Farah NIKSIC 03 Bosna, SA 51.12

6 Lamija MURTIC 00 Eko Sport, SA 54.36 6 Sarah SKORUPAN 02 Sportivo, SA 51.32

7 Hana MAHMUTOVIC 02 Eko Sport, SA  54.91 7 llma TALIC 02 Sportivo, SA 52.46

8 Klara PENAVIC 00 Zrinjski, MO 55.01 8 Irma GALIJASEVIC 02 Bimba, SA 53.06
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Disciplina 16, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 17, 13:52

1

O~NO O WN

Alma STAMBOLIC
Anida MURIC
Vildana CERKEZ
Sara MUJIC

Lejla KRILIC

Nejra HRBAT
Iman BULJAGIC
Lucija MIKULIC

Grupa 13 0od 17, 13:54

1

0O NO O WN

Ena HODZIC

Selma KOZARIC
Iman SPAHIC

Aldina HUSEJINOVIC
Lamija ZUKO

Iris HRUSTEMOVIC
Emma KRESO

Asja MEHMEDOVIC

Grupa 15 od 17, 13:57

1

O~NO O hWN

DZenana BASOVIC
Adna SUSA

Adila MARIC

Dora BRTAN

Nejra JERLAGIC

Azra DUGALIJA
Chiara MARINO

Grupa 17 od 17, 13:59

1

o~NOOOaPr~WN

Dalilla MEMIJA
Aldijana DZUHO
Hena MESIC
Anida MAHINIC
Amna VLADAVIC
Nejra CENGIC
Emina PASUKAN
Anesa IDOSKI

02
02
02
01
00
04
02
01

00
00
02
03
02
02
02
02

00
02
00
01
00

00
00

01
01
02
00
00
00
01
02

Bosna, SA
Forma, SA
Sportivo, SA
Celik-Zelj.,ZE
Orka, MO
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA
Zrinjski, MO

Sport Time, SA
Bimba, SA
Bosna, SA
H20, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO
Sharks, SA

Bosna, SA
Stari Grad, SA
Velez, MO
Sharks, SA
Sharks, SA

Novi Grad, SA
Velez, MO

Stari Grad, SA
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA
Velez, MO
GKVS SA, SA
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA
Stari Grad, SA

49.72
49.19
48.73
47.00 DNS
48.67
48.87
49.47
50.27

43.53
42.84
42.55
42.39
42.52
42.62
43.00
43.68

39.90
39.50
38.74
38.59
38.63

39.54
40.48

35.89
34.98 DNS
33.50
30.95
33.13
34.25
35.80
36.00

Grupa 12 od 17, 13:53

1

O~NOO O WN

Alma PECO

lima MUSIC

Hana MAHMUTOVIC
Neal AHMEDBEGOVIC

Arnela SABANOVIC
Iman REBIC

Grupa 14 od 17, 13:56

1

0O NO O~ WN

Ajla BESOVIC

Sila YILDIZ

Iman HADROVIC
Kamra Amina MAGLIC
Iman FELAH

Anja TRIFUNOVIC

Grupa 16 od 17, 13:58

1

O~NOO O hWN

Merisa MULAVDIC
Tarin HUSIC

Hana SUMAN
DZenana HOTI
Irma COMIC

Ema HADZOVIC
Jana TADIC

Adna BOROVAC

00
01
04
03

00
03

00
02
02
01
02

01
01
01
00
00
01
00
00

Velez, MO
Velez, MO
Sport Time, SA
GKVS SA, SA

Celik-Zelj.,.ZE
Sport Time, SA

Stari Grad, SA
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sharks, SA
H20, SA

Stari Grad, SA
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA

Stari Grad, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA

46.65
46.27
46.00
44.02

46.00
46.64

41.01
40.74
40.75
41.03
41.76
41.94

37.82
36.66
36.52
36.39
36.40
36.65
36.75
37.95
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